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MAKEAONIKOI ArQNEz 2018

OEZZAAONIKH
25 - 27 Mai 2018

ZYMMETOXEZ ava ArQ2NIZMA
400m MIKTH ATOMIKH - F'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

25/5/2018 Anoy.
1

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
147464 KQNZTANTINIAOY OQTEINH 2002 KOAPAM 05:05.27
155030 TEPZIAQOY AGANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK 05:06.20
147193 XPYZANGAKOIMNOYAQY IMEQPIIA 2001 KAO OGEPMAI 05:08.56
139446 PAYTOIOYAQY QIAIQ 1999 HPAKAHX 05:12.01
147577 MHTOY AAE=ANAPA 2001 MAKEAONIK 05:18.72
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MAOK 05:23.01
162636 TOYZIOY EAENH 2004 MAKEAONIK 05:30.47
158261 AEPBENTAH KYPIAKH 2004 KOAPAM
163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 000
160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH 2004 AA AZTEPIA
157171 MAPIOIAQOY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ

400m MIKTH ATOMIKH - ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OvoOpATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio

119963 MOYZAX XPHXTOX 1995 APHZ

124581 TZHMAAAZ ZENO®QN 1995 MAOK 04:35.47
135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK 04:37.03
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ Q 04:38.11
155305 ®OYKATAZ MIXAHA 04:42.19
155899 MAMATEQPIIOY NEQPrIox 04:50.77
157878 AMNOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOZ 04:53.33
157418 MMNAPMIMAPOYZHX MEQPI10ox 04:55.35
156275 PIZKOZ BAZINEIOX 05:06.27
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ >TEPI'10X 05:07.85
158484 KAIMAKAMHZX EYAITEAOZ 05:09.20
162272 TZINBEOI'AQY ZYMEQN 05:15.68
159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 05:18.70
160622 TOMXANAAHZ MIXAHA KOAPAM 05:24.69
158507 AAZAPIAHZ OIAIMMNOZ-THAEMAXO 05 MNMHrAZ.HMA®© 05:29.68
162279 KYMPIANIAH> OEOAQPOX 2004 MAKEAONIK 05:30.76
145849 ©QMOI'AQY ZABBAX 2001 APHX

800m EAEYOEPO - F@[KQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

NN

25/5/2018 Anoy.

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
157452 KEXAI'TA EAENH ¢ >V 2003 APHZ 09:18.12
158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZI 2003 KAO GEPMAIL 09:35.96
147272 KAPAKQTTA AHMH 2002 MAOK 09:36.13
156048 BAZIAEIAAQY KQNZT INA 2002 AA AZTEPIA 09:36.14
137430 ZKYAONAZIOY E A 1998 APHZ 09:36.58
162268 M 2004 MAKEAONIK 09:52.67
147952 2001 HPAKAHZ 09:58.44
158807 2004 NANZEP 10:02.33
156043 2002 APHZ 10:10.73
158961 MMOIMKOTZ EAENH-MIXAEAA 2004 MHrAZ.HMA®© 10:33.83

1500m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

(50)

3

25/5/2018 Anoy.

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNG
136144 >TAMOZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK 16:02.10
144124 TZQPTZHZ N'EQPIIOZ 2000 MNMAOK 16:07.90
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2002 KAO GEPMAI 16:24.78
143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 MAKEAONIK 16:30.36
147446 MAYPOI'TANNHZ XPYZOBAAANTHZ 2003 KOAPAM 16:38.40
139699 XATZHIEQPIIOY KQNZTANTINOZ-Z/ 1999 MAOK 16:44.58
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOX 2002 KAO GEPMAI 16:48.11
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 APHZ 16:49.63
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147474 MNAKAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 KOAPAM 17:19.00
155448 MEFAZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 MANZEP 17:20.35
156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA 17:36.89
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMIMNOZ 2003 APHZ 18:05.20
100m NMPOZOIO - ANAPQN (50) 26/5/2018 MNpwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI 1
AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
145849 0QMOI'NOY ZABBAZ 2001 APHZ 01:03.82
130540 MOYZAZ NIKOANAOZ 1998 NMANZEP 01:06.64
156065 ABPAMIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2002 AEA.TITOA. 01:08.13
139143 MIXEAHZ T'EQPIIOZz 1999 NMAOK 01:08.40
135248 TITOMOYAOZ ' ABPIHA 1998 MAOK 01:08.92
147458 KOYMOYNAQOYPOZ MAPIOZ 2002 APHZ 01:09.06
136812 AITEAOMNOYAOZ MIXAHA 1999 APHZ 01:10.36
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 MAKEAONIK 01:10.84
107833 ANAITNQZTOY NIKOAAOZ 1990 HPAKAHZ 01:11.36 @
157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ 2003 AA AZTEPIA 01:11.48 \
155899 TMAMATEQPIIOY NrEQPrioz 2002 AA AZTEPIA 01 11.@&
147080 TKAATZIAHZ MIXAHA 2001 MAKEAONIK : 4
135404 NOYTZIAZ OEOAQPOZ 1998 APHZ
163289 AMANATIAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ 2002 AEA.MTOA.
74349 TAMAAOMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ 1982 MAOK
154121 ®QTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 MAOK
164527 KAPAMANQAHZ EMMANOYHA 2002 AA AZTEPIA
158317 KIOPZABBAZ MIATIAAHZ 2004 KOAPAM :14.98
155456 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 MAOK 01:15.34
147313 KONTOZ MAPKOZz 2001 OGAK 01:15.35
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHZ 01:15.50
162279 KYMNPIANIAHZ OEOAQPOZ 2004 MAKEAOQ, 01:16.09
158495 KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ T2, @ 01:17.23
159519 INANOYTZHZ EYZTPATIOZ 01:17.33
163328 MEAKOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ 01:17.34
157262 AEBEZ ®QTIOX 01:17.35
155444 KAPAAE=HZ IQANNHZ-AOANAZIOZ N>EP 01:17.52
160622 TOMXANAAHZ MIXAHA APAM 01:17.82
155134 KAMIMEPHZ IQANNHZ AMNOAH 01:20.08
163934 KPZTITZ MIXAIANO 01:21.19
166221 BAPZAKOZ OQMAZ ATTONAKAA 01:22.33
158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOZ 03 A.T.Z.NM.KA 01:27.41
100m NPOzZOIO - rYNA@ 50) 26/5/2018 MNpwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI 2
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO Y/ A E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNG
156044 MPIMEPAKH EAENH U 2002 AA AZTEPIA 01:14.00
133366 XATZHMETPOY ANNA-M x 1997 APHZ 01:16.32
154018 BOI'TANTZOIAQY MNAP 2003 MAOK 01:16.68
147577 MHTOY AAE=ANAP 2001 MAKEAONIK 01:17.91
155291 KE®ANA MAPIA 2002 APHZ 01:18.85
163250 ZMIAIANH ANA 1 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:18.86
132319 ZEBAZTIAAOYAPI 1997 00O 01:19.26
160496 MAZOYTH AZTAZIA 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:19.29
147464 KQNZTA OQTEINH 2002 KOAPAM 01:19.33
158276 AIAMANT! QY KYPIAKH 2004 NHP.BEPOIA 01:19.46
147187 MAYPO AQOY AEZIMOINA 2001 APHZ 01:19.65
155908 PAYTOIOYAQY ZOO®IA 2002 HPAKAHZ 01:19.82
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MAOK 01:20.36
157024 BAZIAEIAAOQY NMOAY=ENH 2005 OK NAOYZA 01:21.71
162106 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH 2005 MAOK 01:22.10
158705 ZEMEPTZIAQY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEAN 2004 KAO OEPMAI 01:22.12
155360 TZITZIKA ©OQTEINH-IQANNA 2002 K.z.2.2005 01:23.63
159414 AZNAANIAOY IQANNA 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:23.90
157909 IQZH® AHMHTPA 2001 00O 01:24.22
157339 MIMPOYZA BIBIANNA 2003 MHrAZ.HMA© 01:24.38
158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZ 01:24.43
159184 TMAMAAOINOYAOY ANAZTAZIA 2002 NEAMNOAH 01:24.49
160395 MAMNAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH 2004 APHZ 01:25.18
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161323
162636
161898
157445
160382
162208
159413
162186
172478
162887
159703
158735
160377
168591
161864

AITTAOY ©OEOAQPA

TOYZIOY EAENH

TZAKAAOY AIKATEPINH

KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA
KYPOY AYAIA

AMOZTOAQY IQANNA
NAZKAPIAOY EAENH
AMOZTOAQY ZTYAIANH
ZAMAPA MAPIA
EAEYOEPIAAOY BEPA ©EOMIZTH
XATZETOIAOY APIAANH
OEMEAIAQY MAPIA
2TOIMENOY EIPHNH

MAPAZKEYOMOYAQY EAENH KQNZT/

NIKOAAIAOY ZTE®ANIA

2004 APHZ

2004 MAKEAONIK
2004 NAOK

2003 APHZ

2003 APHZ

2005 APHZ

2002 AA AXTEPIA
2005 APHZ

2004 NEAMNOAH
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 AMOAKAA
2004 NAOK

2002 APHZ

2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 AMOAKAA

100m NMETAAOYAA - ANAPQN (50)

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
26/5/2018 Np

25.26
25.44
25.47
25.51
26.39
26.99
27.44
28.01
28.48
30.02
30.14
30.48
31.52
32.46
33.17

MPOKPIMATIKOI
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXH
128041 AIBAAIQTHZ EYAITEAOZ 1996 NNAYKOZ

AVRAMOV ATANAS

2001 MLADOST 91

a4

132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1997 APHX
155386 ZO®IANIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 MAOK
124581 TZHMAAAZ ZENOOQN 1995 MAOK
126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1995 XANO
143143 KEAEMNOYPHZ N'EQPIIOz 2000 OBGAK
143535 MPAZ>A> XPHZTOZ 2001 00O
155910 KANAPOIMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 APHZ .
154259 KAIKHZ MAPIOZz 2002 AENO®MNE 00:59.50
156037 KAANOYZHZ IQANNHZ 2002 APHZ @ 00:59.59
161741 AMOZTOAOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 2004 MANZ 00:59.96
157878 ATMOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOZ 2002 K Al 01:00.49
157167 ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 01:00.50
135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 01:01.21
148003 KAANAITZHZ ZMYPIAQN AIAAP 01:01.37
147457 KANOYAHZ TEQPIIOZ OAPAM 01:01.70
156996 KAPBOYNHZ NIKOAAOZ MOZ.IQAN. 01:02.13
133342 XPIZTOAOYAQY IAZQN XANGO 01:02.38
155213 ZTAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 02 APHZ 01:03.66
160848 ZI2KOZ AMOZTONOZ 2005 MAOK 01:03.66
155554 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK 01:03.69
143559 KEANIKOAAZ KQNZTANTIN 2001 MAOK 01:04.23
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ ZTEPIIOx @ 2004 KAO OEPMAI 01:04.63
155409 KANAMITAAIKAZ BAZINAE 2002 MANZEP 01:04.85
156916 MOYTZ0Z IQANNHZ 2004 AEA.MTOA. 01:06.37
155552 KQNZTANTINIAHZ 2002 MAOK 01:07.28
159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZXT, 2003 000 01:07.69
156356 BAZIAEIOY HAI 2003 MAOK 01:08.38
164166 ZHNTHPIAHZ JAYA 2003 AA AZTEPIA 01:10.21
162098 ADGENTOYA 10 2005 KOAPAM 01:11.27
158533 KQNZTA NIKOAAOZ 2005 NOKABAA
155305 OYKATAZ 2002 KAO OGEPMAI
100m TAAOYAA - TYNAIKQN (50) 26/5/2018 MNpwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
147193 XPYZANOGAKOIMNOYAQY IMEQPIIA 2001 KAO OGEPMAI 01:04.96
160483 AEPMENTZOIAOY NEQPIIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:05.54
158940 ZIMHTANQY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 01:06.36
147617 KAMEAAQY AITEAIKH 2001 MAOK 01:06.36
139683 TZIQPA AHMHTPA 1999 MAKEAONIK 01:07.04
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGA 2002 APHZ 01:07.10
164237 KAZTEPAOIMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 2003 MAOK 01:08.37
154955 ANTQNIAAQY ®ANH-ZTYAIANH 2001 MHrAZ.HMA®© 01:08.88
135683 MPAZ>A MAPIA 1998 00O 01:09.04
155099 BAZIAEIAAQY EYOPOZYNH 2003 KOAPAM 01:09.18
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143637 KANAITZH-MANI®PENTI MAPIA-EAEI 2000 OGAK 01:09.20
153970 TKOYNTA AAIKH 2001 APHZ 01:09.66
161491 AOYPH HAEKTPA 2003 AA AZTEPIA 01:11.22
156040 ANAXTAZIAAQY OETIX 2002 APHZ 01:11.30
147456 ANOXZTOAIAOY PAGAENA 2003 NOKABAA 01:11.53
159437 NETPOMOYAOQOY EYIFENIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:11.68
163327 KAPATPOYMNKOY AIKATEPINH 2005 NAOK 01:13.20
159413 AAZKAPIAOY EAENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA 01:14.07
159685 =ENIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI 01:14.83
163664 MEKAH PAOAHAIA ZTED®ANIA 2003 AA AZTEPIA 01:14.83
159439 AAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHX 01:16.54
162428 NANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:16.74
158261 AEPBENTAH KYPIAKH 2004 KOAPAM 01:17.07
159473 KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA 2003 ATMNOAKAA 01:17.23
157066 XIMOIMOYAQY ZTYAIANH 2003 MNAOK 01:17.44
158611 ZHKOIOYAOQY EYITENIA 2003 XANO 01:18.30
200m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (50)
NMPOKPIMATIKOI

AM OvopAaTEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio
147476 ZOYMIOYAOIAOY AHMHTPIOX 2002 NOKABAA
135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2002 KAO ©OEPMAI
154153 KAANAITZHZ ZTEPI10 2003 OA.METPOYN
147145 MOYTZ0Z AHMHTPIOZ 2001 APHZ
154939 N'AAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 AA AZTEPIA
143165 KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 MNAOK
158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOX 2004 NAOK
157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 APHZ
147146 AZMPATKAGOZ >XQTHPIOX 2001 APHX
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POX-ANTQNIOZ 2002 KAO @E@
147474 MNAKAAHXZ AHMHTPIOX
155428 >KOPAOINOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOX
155554 NAMAAOMNOYAOXZ BAXIAEIOZ ONIK
156035 ®AINEKOZ AHMHTPIOX
155242 NAMAAOMNOYAOZ MANATIQTHX
168357 ®AQPOX BAZIAEIOZ KEAONIK
157561 KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOX 3 AA AZTEPIA
157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ 003 HPAKAHZ
155461 KAPAOI'AOY KAEANGHX 03 KOAPAM
159886 IQANNIAHX AAZAPOZ 2003 000
158815 T>AKTXIPAZ OPEXTHX @ 2004 MNAOK
157416 KEAEMNOYPHZ MIXAHA 2003 HPAKAHZ
160488 KQNZTANTINOY MEQPIIO @ 2004 HPAKAHZ
158706 XIMOI'TANNHZ XQTHPIO \ 2004 KAO ©OEPMAI

6

147313 KONTOZ MAPKOZ 2001 OGAK
154822 OEOAQPIAHZ MPO 2002 APHZ
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAA (0) 2003 APHZ
156047 MHTZIAZ ANAP 2002 AA AZTEPIA
155552 KQNZTANTIN I§|MPOZ 2002 MAOK
155380 TEPZIAHZ )3 1998 APHZ .
158505 MAZIAH MMOX 2005 MHrAZ.HMA®© 02:17.56
158424 MIXAHAL 2INEIOZ 2005 KOAPAM 02:19.12
156012 XATZE OY ArHZINAOZ 2002 AMNOAKAA 02:19.54
147128 ZIONAZ TEQPIIOZ 2001 APHZ
200m EAEYOEPO - TYNAIKQN (50) 26/5/2018 MNpwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
130929 MIMAKA BAZIAIKH-ZTAYPOYAA 1998 MAOK 02:03.46
157452 KEXAI'TA EAENH 2003 APHZ 02:09.69
147272 KAPAKQTTA AHMHTPA 2002 MAOK 02:12.76
156048 BAZIAEIAAQY KQNZTANTINA 2002 AA AZTEPIA 02:12.81
158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 KAO OGEPMAI 02:13.62
153006 KAMOYZIAQY ANNA 2002 MAOK 02:13.67
159440 HMEPIAQOY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 02:13.89
145428 AMOZTOAQY NEQPIIA 2001 HPAKAHZ 02:14.14
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143613
155030
159342
164237
162268
147952
156787
143766
158807
156043
154762
143637
158808
162336
160991
158958
158569
167171
154018
162419
162549
159414
161117
160301
158961
160489
158544
157024
154622

MAMATTANNH FEQPI'TA 2001 APHZ
TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK
KYMPIANIAOY ZTAYPOYAA 2003 MAKEAONIK
KAZTEPAOIMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 2003 NAOK
MAMAAOMOYAOY IQANNA 2004 MAKEAONIK
PIZKOY ZTYAIANH 2001 HPAKAHZ
MHAIANIAOY NMOAYZENH 2002 AA AXTEPIA
MAATOIAQY AAEZANAPA 2001 AE XAIAAP
ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 NANZEP
MMOYTZH ANOOYAA 2002 APHZ
KAMEAAQOY EAENH 2002 NAOK
KANAITZH-MANI®PENTI MAPIA-EAEI 2000 OBGAK
OEOXAPIAOY EAENH 2004 NANZEP
KOIKA XPIZTINA 2004 K.x.%.2005
FEQPIOYAH KAAAIPOH 2005 NEATMOAH
KQNZTANTINIAOY IQANNA 2005 KOAPAM
MNAMNAQMATA EAENH 2003 HPAKAHZ
MOAYZOYAH OATA 2005 HPAKAHZ
BOITANTZOIAQOY MNAPAZKEYH 2003 NAOK
FKIOYZENA NMETPOMOYAQY EAENH 2005 APHZ
TPIKIQNH FEQPIIA 2004 NEATNOAH
AZAANIAOY IQANNA 2004 HPAKAHZ
NAZKAPOIAOY AIKATEPINH 2003 AA AXTEPIA
XANAIAOMNOYAOY MEAINA 2004 AA AXTEPIA
MMNOrKOTZ EAENH-MIXAEAA 2004 NMHrAz.HMA®©
MHTAKIAH AANAH 2004 AA AXTEPIA
FEPOBAZIAEIOY MAPIA 2004 NOKABAA
BAZIAEIAAOY MOAY=ZENH 2005 OK NAOYZA

MHTTOY AIKATEPINH 2001 APHE
50m YMTIO - ANAPQN (50) @

MPOKPIMATIKOI
OVOHATEN®VUHO .. io

G

02:

27.91
29.51
36.14

26/5/2018 Npwi

7

8

AM SUHHETOXNG
123626 MANNOMOYAOS NIKOAAOS YRS 00:27.20
139937 TZIBANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 00:28.28
147281 BANOYMAZ ZTEDANOZ 00:28.43
147120 TKOYMIMANITZAZ OEOAQPOZ 00:28.48
129139 >TOIOZ ®QTIOX \ NOXAAK 00:28.48
158275 OYKATAZ N'EQPIIOz 00:28.67
157338 ANTQNIAAHZ OEOAQPOX 03 MHrAz.HMA®© 00:28.74
139770 BAPBAPOYZHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 APHZ 00:29.06
147284 MANAIOAOIOZ EYZTPATIOZ-XPH@ 2002 AA AZTEPIA 00:29.08
147145 MOYTZ0Z AHMHTPIOZ 2001 APHZ 00:29.79
155408 KANAMIMAAIKAZ KQNZTA T@ 2002 APHZ 00:29.81
147902 TOYNAZ KQNZTANTINO \ 2002 APHZ 00:30.33
131006 ZAAMANHZ XPHZTOZz 1997 NO MAKEA 00:30.58
136920 1998 OAYZ.0EZ. 00:30.62
164861 2001 KAO OEPMAI 00:30.83
156997 2003 MNOZ.IQAN. 00:30.85
133342 1997 XANO 00:31.15
157355 2003 NOKABAA 00:31.21
166542 2003 APHX 00:31.30
159142 2003 MAOK 00:31.37
162246 2003 K.E.KOZANH 00:31.43
158858 2003 A.T.Z.T.KA 00:31.48
157299 KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2003 MAOK 00:31.50
160939 KAPKAAIANIAHZ BYPQN 2005 OBGAK 00:31.60
158506 TZANAKTZIAHZ AITEAOX 2004 MHrAZ.HMA®© 00:31.91
157311 XATZHKQNZTANTINOY ANAPEAZ 2003 MANZEP 00:32.26
147278 MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOX 2002 APHZ 00:32.49
160493 >ABBAINETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:32.84
159509 MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2004 NO MAKEA 00:32.86
159082 AEONTIOY IAZQN 2004 OA.IQAN. 00:33.10

50m YMNTIO - T'YNAIKQN (50) 26/5/2018 Npwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
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131913
147140
160402
136250
155451
153970
157419
158792
155462
155387
158414
162427
147277
155049
155069
140040
160301
138074
159800
159188
159068
160393
162070
162342
158802
155291
158435
154948
162779
158478
164875
159147
159409
157001
157146
157391
160866
162281
162943
162887

OQAH AOPOAITH 1997 APHZ
ZINNOMOYAQY AMAAIA 2001 APHZ
KAPI'A MAPIA-PA®AEANA 2004 OO
OIOPETZH EAENH 1998 MAOK
OPTITZIOY MAPIA 2002 NANZEP
FKOYNTA AAIKH 2001 APHZ
KAPAIZKOY ANNA 2003 HPAKAHZ
AITTA AIKATEPINH 2004 K.x.%.2005
FKOBTZIA BAZIAIKH 2003 AEA.MTOA.
ZO®IANIAOY TZOBANA-ANNA 2002 NAOK
NMAKH AIKATEPINH 2001 KAO ©EPMAIL
MANATTQTIAOY IQANNA 2005 AA AXTEPIA
ZTEOANIAOY ZTAMATIA 2002 APHZ
XATZHKQNZTANTINOY ZOO®IA 2002 AE XAIAAP
AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH 2002 OO
TOMAANAKOY MEQPTTA 1999 MAOK
XANAIAOMNOYAOY MEAINA 2004 AA AXTEPIA
ADENTOYAIAQY BAZIAIKH-EAMIAA 1999 MAOK
KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZTE®ANIA 2004 NAOK
TAXMATZIAOY ®QTEINH 2004 NEATMOAH
TZANIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 K.E.KOZANH
FMANNOYAAKH MEQPTTA 2003 APHZ
MMNAPMIMAPOYZH HAIA TEQPITA 2005 OK NAQOYZA
MOAYXPONAKH ©EONIA 2005 NMANZEP

PEKAOY MAPGA 2004 NANZEP Q :
KED®ANA MAPIA 2002 APHZ @ 00:

OAZITH MAPIA 2003 KAO ©EPMAL 00
KIOZKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 MAKEAONIK 00
TPIANTH MAPIA 2005 XANO 00
FKOYMIMANITZA ZABBINA 2004 APHZ @ 00
MAZIMAAA ZQTHPIA 2004 \ 00
META=A AAEZANAPA 00
MANAAAOY EAEYOGEPIA NASTEPIA 00
KAAYBA ANAPONIKH 3 N 00
EAEYOEPIAAQOY AITEAIKH & \ 40 EK 00
NANQY BAZIAIKH E 00
MANKOYAH KQNZTANTINA 00
MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 004 MAKEAONIK 00
XAZA EAIAN 04 A.l.Z.N.KA 00

EAEYOEPIAAOY BEPA OEOMIZTH 2005 AA AXTEPIA
200m MIKTH ATOMIKH APQN (50)

26/5/2018 Npwi

MPOKPIMATIKOI

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO AC}) E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOX \ 1995 APHZ 02:06.11
132132 MAMNAAOIMOYAOZ XPH 1997 NMAOK 02:07.40
145849 0QMOI'NOY ZABBA 2001 APHZ 02:10.61
155899 MANAIFEQPrIOY e 2002 AA AZTEPIA 02:13.69
147458 KOYMOYNAOQYP MA 2 2002 APHZ 02:16.59
136812 AITEAOMNOYAQS M HA 1999 APHX 02:17.14
130540 MOYZAZ N 1998 NMANZEP 02:21.07
147474 MNAKAA TPIOZ 2003 KOAPAM 02:21.88
147457 KANOYAH Prioz 2003 KOAPAM 02:23.01
158317 KIOPZA > MIATIAAHZ 2004 KOAPAM 02:23.39
156275 PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:23.51
157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ 2003 AA AZTEPIA 02:24.40
156996 KAPBOYNHZ NIKOAAOZ 2003 MNOZ.IQAN. 02:24.62
158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOZ 2004 MAOK 02:25.27
143535 MPAZ>A> XPHZTOZ 2001 00O 02:26.79
155461 KAPAOI'AOY KAEANOHZ 2003 KOAPAM 02:27.63
160622 TOMXANAAHZ MIXAHA 2005 KOAPAM 02:29.13
162272 TZIABEOIAOY ZYMEQN 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:29.82
159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 000 02:30.67
158495 KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ 2004 A.T.Z.M.KA 02:34.39
158706 ZIMOITANNHZ >QTHPIOZ 2004 KAO OEPMAI 02:35.44
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ ZTEPIIOx 2004 KAO GEPMAI 02:35.64
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162279 KYMNPIANIAHZ OEOAQPOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:35.96
158507 NAAZAPIAHZ ®OIAIMNMNOZ-THAEMAXOZ 2005 MHrAZ.HMA© 02:38.20
128041 AIBAAIQTHZ EYAITEAOZ 1996 NNAYKOZ
126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1995 XANO
156356 BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ 2003 MAOK
200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - 'YNAIKQN (50) 26/5/2018 MNpwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
147464 KQNZTANTINIAOY OQTEINH 2002 KOAPAM 02:25.42
147193 XPYZANGAKOIMNOYAQY IMEQPIIA 2001 KAO OGEPMAI 02:26.86
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGA 2002 APHZ 02:29.44
133366 XATZHIMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHZ 02:31.75
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MAOK 02:32.87
162636 TOYZIOY EAENH 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:35.71
157171 MAPIOIAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:37.58
158261 AEPBENTAH KYPIAKH 2004 KOAPAM 02:37.68
143766 MAATOIAOY AAEZANAPA 2001 AE XAIAAP 02:39.57
155248 AMMATZIAOY MATAAAHNH 2002 AENA.TITOA. 02:40.&
147456 ATNOZTOAIAQY PAGAENA 2003 NOKABAA :
160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH 2004 AA AZTEPIA
163250 ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2005 HPAKAHZ
135683 MPAZ>A MAPIA 1998 00O
158540 KQNZTANTINIAOY XPYZANOH 2005 NOKABAA
162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA 2003 APHZ
163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 000 Q
162362 BEAOYZOY IQANNA 2005 MAOK @ 02:48.34
158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZ 02:48.60
158544 N'EPOBAZIAEIOY MAPIA 2004 NOKABAA 02:52.53
160866 NMANKOYAH KQNZTANTINA 2005 NOKABA 02:53.85
162281 MIXAHAQOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEA 02:57.68
139683 TZIQPA AHMHTPA 1999 MAKE
156044 TMPIMEPAKH EAENH 2002 A

139446

PAYTOMOYAOQY OIAIQ

50m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (50)

26/5/2018 Npwi

MPOKPIMATIKOI

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO HaTteio SUHHETOXNAG
127862 MYAQNAZ ®QTIOZ 5, APHZ 00:23.23
155233 ANAPEOINOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ 002 AEA.MTOA. 00:24.27
AVRAMOV ATANAS 01 MLADOST 91 00:24.30

147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ 2001 MNMAOK 00:24.71
154259 KAIKHZ MAPIOZz @ 2002 AEA®MNEP 00:25.00
155910 KANAPOIOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA 00:25.34
158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOZ 2004 MAOK 00:25.49
116255 TMIMNINIAZ IQANNHZ \ 1994 ATAAN.OEZ 00:25.51
143143 KEAEMNOYPHZ FEQPFI% 2000 OBGAK 00:25.54
155456 MAMAAOINOYAOZ A z 2003 MAOK 00:25.81
135404 NOYTZIAZ OEOAQ 1998 APHX 00:25.84
154153 KANAITZHZ 2T (0)2 2003 OA.TIETPOYT 00:25.85
156035 GAINEKOZ AHMHT > 2002 APHZ 00:25.86
147146 2001 APHZ 00:26.03
155379 2002 APHX 00:26.06
168357 2004 MAKEAONIK 00:26.26
155242 2003 AEA.MTOA. 00:26.57
136920 KAANAITZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1998 OAYZ.0EZ. 00:26.64
158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ 2004 MAOK 00:26.67
145852 MMOIMKOTZ XPHZTOX 2002 MHrAZ.HMA®© 00:26.85
164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ ZTED®ANO 2001 KAO GEPMAI 00:26.86
128282 MOYAIOZ ANTQNHZ 1996 MAOK 00:26.89
147080 TKAATZIAHZ MIXAHA 2001 MAKEAONIK 00:26.92
160488 KQNZTANTINQY NEQPIIOoz 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:27.11
157299 KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2003 MAOK 00:27.17
147278 MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOX 2002 APHZ 00:27.31
135818 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ 1999 HPAKAHZ 00:27.64
158858 >KOYPAETOZ EYOYMIOZ 2003 A.T.Z.T.KA 00:27.66
159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ 2003 000 00:27.68
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156997 KAPBOYNHZ MAPIOZ-BAZIAEIOZ
157561 KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOZ
155134 KAMMNEPHZ IQANNHZ

158424 MIXAHAIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
163934 KPZTITZ MIXAIAO

156012 XATZETOIAOY ArHZIAAOZ
158533 KQNZTANTINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
159082 AEONTIOY IAZQN

162246 MMNANTHZ IQANNHZ

157262 AEBEZ ®QTIOZ

158506 TZANAKTZIAHZ AITEAOZ
158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOZ
162098 A®ENTOYAIAHZ MAPIOZ

158505 MAZIAHZ XAPAAAMIOZ

163328 MEAKOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ

120964 MAMAAOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
161741 AMOZTOAOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
107833 ANATNQZTOY NIKOAAOZ

2003 NOZ.IQAN.
2003 AA AXTEPIA
2003 NEATMOAH
2005 KOAPAM
2004 NAOK

2002 AMOAKAA
2005 NOKABAA
2004 OA.IQAN.
2003 K.E.KOZANH
2003 NAOK

2004 NMHrAz.HMA®©
2003 A.T.Z.M.KA
2005 KOAPAM
2005 MHrAZ.HMA®©
2005 AA AXTEPIA
1994 NEAMNOAH
2004 NANZEP
1990 HPAKAHZ

50m EAEYOEPO - T'YNAIKQN (50)

NMPOKPIMATIKOI

AM OvopaTEN®VUHO

E.l. Zwpareio

:27.68
:27.79
:27.87
:27.90
:28.11
:28.31
:28.45
:28.47
:28.71
:28.90
:29.01
:29.32
:29.68
:29.75
:30.16

130929 MIMAKA BAZIAIKH-ZTAYPOYAA
143865 APNAKH OATA
179280 NIKOAOYAH EIPHNH F'EQPITA
KAPAMANOY XPYZOYAA
136250 ®IOPETZH EAENH
154955 ANTQNIAAOY ®ANH-ZTYAIANH
147277 ZTE®ANIAOY ZTAMATIA
155377 NTANNAKOYPOY ZTYAIANH
155387 ZO®IANIAOY TZOBANA-ANNA
154111 XATZHNIKOAAOY GEOAQPA
158940 ZIMHTANOY ANAZTAZIA
162194 KOTANIAOY KQNZTANTINA
147617 KAMNEAAQOY AITEAIKH
156787 MHAIANIAOY MNMOAY=ZENH
157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA
160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PAGAEAA
160366 MAMAZOIAOY MAPIA
143613 MAMATTANNH F'EQPTIA
147187 MAYPOMATIAOY AEZMOINA
158414 NAKH AIKATEPINH @
138074 A®ENTOYAIAQOY BAZIAIKH- IAA
132319 ZEBAZTIAAOY APIZTH F@

160483 AEPMENTZOIAQY IEQPT: \
155908 PAYTOINOYAQOY ZO®I

158726 KIOYPKTZH ®QTEI
167171 NOAYZOYAH OATA
160991 N'EQPIOYAH KAANPO
159342 KYTMPIANIAO

135409 NANTAZH
131931 MMNAAAK
162427 MANATIQ
161117 AAZKA OY AIKATEPINH

155099 BAZIAEIAAQOY EYOPOZYNH

147226 ZOPMIAOY EAIZABET

158569 MAMNAQMATA EAENH

162118 HAKOY ANNA

159409 MANAAAQOY EAEYGEPIA

162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA
159601 PHIINOY AGHNA

158792 AIITA AIKATEPINH

157391 NAAQOY BAZIAIKH

159685 =ENIAOY EYAITEAIA

158802 PEKAOY MAPOA

158276 AIAMANTOIOYAOQOY KYPIAKH

1998 MAOK

2000 NAOK

1998 MANZEP

1998 NO AMMOXQZ
1998 MAOK

2001 NMHrAZ.HMA
2002 APHZ

2002 AA AXTE

2002 NAOK @

2002

2004 K. A

2005 AQASTEPIA

200

ZOZTEPIA
.&A PHS

2004, 000

004 AA ASTEPIA
01 APHE

2001 APHS

2001 KAO GEPMAI

1999 MAOK

1997 00O

2003 HPAKAHZ
2002 HPAKAHZ
2004 NAOK

2005 HPAKAHZ
2005 NEATMOAH
2003 MAKEAONIK
1998 0®O

1997 AKAKAPA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2003 AA AXTEPIA
2003 KOAPAM
2001 NAOK

2003 HPAKAHZ
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2003 APHZ

2004 NAOK

2004 K.x.%.2005
2003 NEATMOAH
2003 KAO ©EPMAIL
2004 NANZEP
2004 NHP.BEPOIA
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158445 KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH 2003 MAKEAONIK 00:30.48
164875 MA=IMAAA ZQTHPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 00:30.50
159800 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZTEDANIA 2004 MAOK 00:30.51
158808 OEOXAPIAQY EAENH 2004 TANZEP 00:30.57
160382 KYPOY AYAIA 2003 APHX 00:30.60
162186 AMOZTOAOQOY ZTYAIANH 2005 APHZ 00:30.63
162943 XAZA EAIAN 2004 A.T.Z.N.KA 00:30.65
162336 TKOTKA XPIZTINA 2004 K.z.2.2005 00:30.65
158958 KQNZTANTINIAOY IQANNA 2005 KOAPAM 00:30.70
159439 NAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHZ 00:30.87
162549 TPIKIQNH MrEQPIIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 00:30.94
158807 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 TANZEP 00:31.03
157146 EAEYOEPIAAQY AITEAIKH 2003 A=QN 40 EK 00:31.25
160377 ZTOIMENOY EIPHNH 2002 APHZ
172478 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH
157066 ZIMOIOYAOY ZTYAIANH 2003 MAOK
159473 KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA 2003 AMNOAKAA
157041 XPIZTOMNOYAOQOY EYAITEAIA 2002 ATMOAKAA
156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 APHZ
159184 TMAMAAOIOYAOY ANAZTAZIA 2002 NEAMNOAH
157354 ZTAYPIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 NOKABAA
154948 KIOZKEPIAQY KQNZTANTINA 2002 MAKEAONIK
168591 MAPAZKEYOIMNOYAOY EAENH KQNZT# 2005 AA AZTEPIA

200m YNTIO - ANAPQN (50) 2 18 Mpwi

MPOKPIMATIKOI 13

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio @#HNETOXI’IQ

132305 TSOYMANHS BASIAEIOS 1997 APHZ N/ 02:06.88
123626 TTANNOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 1996 N'N\AYKOZ Q 02:07.60
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 MAKEAOQ, 02:11.18
147120 TKOYMIMANITZAZ OEOAQPOZ 2001 APHZ 02:13.37
155305 ®YKATAZ MIXAHA 2002 KAO © 02:13.57
157418 MMNAPMMAPOYZHZ MEQPIIOZ 02:13.62
147902 TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 02:13.71
158275 OYKATAZ N'EQPIIOz 02:14.47
129139 2TOlrOX ®QTIOZ ANK 02:15.31
147281 BANOYMAZ STEDANOZ 02:15.38
139937 TZIBANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 02:15.69
147284 NMANAIOAOIOZ EYZTPATIOZ-XPHZTC AA AZTEPIA 02:16.13
157338 ANTQNIAAHZ OEOAQPOX 03 MHrAz.HMA®© 02:17.47
160939 KAPKAAIANIAHZ BYPQN 2005 OBGAK 02:23.96
157355 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ @ 2003 NOKABAA 02:24.98
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ 2003 APHZ 02:26.05
159142 MAPOAOZ XPHZTOZz @ 2003 MAOK 02:29.57
160493 >ABBAINETPAKHZ ANAP 2004 HPAKAHZ 02:30.61
164074 MANQAOIMOYAOZ AZT 2005 APHZ 02:32.48
157878 AMNOZTOAIAHZ 131 2002 KAO OEPMAI

200m YNTIO - IKQN (50) 26/5/2018 MNpwi

MPOKPIMA (o) 14

AM OVOUATENOVUHO "N E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG

147140 2001 APHZ 02:22.96
147276 2002 APHZ 02:23.20
131913 1997 APHZ 02:24.79
139446 1999 HPAKAHX 02:24.80
147577 MHTOY AAE=ANAPA 2001 MAKEAONIK 02:27.95
155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA 2002 MANZEP 02:28.50
155462 TKOBTZIA BAZIAIKH 2003 AEA.MTOA. 02:29.53
145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH 2002 APHZ 02:29.77
157419 KAPAIZKOY ANNA 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:30.42
162070 MNAPMIMAPOYZH HAIA F'EQPIIA 2005 OK NAOYZA 02:33.58
155049 XATZHKQNZTANTINOY ZO®IA 2002 AE XAIAAP 02:34.04
157171 MAPIOIAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:34.30
159188 TAXMATZIAOY OQTEINH 2004 NEAMNOAH 02:34.96
155069 AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH 2002 000 02:37.09
158435 OAZITH MAPIA 2003 KAO OGEPMAI 02:38.64
162268 MAMAAOIMOYAQY IQANNA 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:40.61
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159068
158540
160393
162342
158478
168586

TZANIAOY EYAITEAIA
KQNZTANTINIAOY XPYZANGOH
FANNOYAAKH MEQPTTA
MOAYXPONAKH ©EONIA
FKOYMIMANITZA ZABBINA
KAPAZABBIAOY ®QTEINH

2003 K.E.KOZANH
2005 NOKABAA
2003 APHZ

2005 NANZEP
2004 APHZ

2005 AA AXTEPIA

800m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

02:42.26
02:42.67
02:42.75
02:42.82
02:43.08
02:50.26

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ 1995 APHZ 08:20.28
136144 >TAMOZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK 08:22.60
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2002 KAO OEPMAI 08:30.35
147446 MAYPOI'TANNHXZ XPYZOBAAANTHZ 2003 KOAPAM 08:42.26
143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 MAKEAONIK 08:43.60
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOX 2002 KAO GEPMAI 08:54.37
157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 APHZ 09:12.17
158815 TZAKTZIPAZ OPEXTHZ 2004 MAOK

1500m EAEYOEPO - F'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

26/5/2018

09:16.46 \
ng.
6

ZUHNETOW

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio

147272 KAPAKQTTA AHMHTPA 2002 MAOK ﬁ 34

137430 ZKYAONAZIOQOY EYTYXIA 1998 APHZ gx10.20

158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 KAO GEPMAIL

155030 TEPZIAQY AOANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK

145428 AMOZTOAQY NEQPIIA 2001 HPAKAHZ Q :33.

147952 PIZKOY ZTYAIANH 2001 HPAKAHZ @ 19:10.05
19:33.95

156043

MMNOYTZH ANOOYAA

2002 APHZ

100m EAEYOEPO - T'YNAIKQN (50)

MPOKPIMATIKOI

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l 2muars(é77 SUHHETOXNG
130929 MMAKA BAZIAIKH-ZTAYPOYAA 1998 MAOK 00:56.58
179280 NIKOAOYAH EIPHNH FEQPIIA 00:58.26
KAPAMANOQY XPYZOYAA OXQZ 00:59.00

147276 KIPTZOIAQOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 00:59.16
154955 ANTQNIAAQY ®ANH-ZTYAIANH A>.HMAO® 00:59.32
154111 XATZHNIKOAAQY OEOAQPA 01:00.73
147277 ZTEDGANIAOY ZTAMATIA 01:01.00
147617 KAMEAAQY AITEAIKH 01:01.31
156787 MHAIANIAOY NMOAY=ZENH 02 AA AZTEPIA 01:01.33
140040 TOMAANAKOY NEQPIIA 1999 MAOK 01:01.52
143613 MANAITANNH F'EQPIIA @ 2001 APHZ 01:01.69
162194 KOTANIAQOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:01.95
155377 TTANNAKQOYPOY ZTYAIAN 2002 AA AZTEPIA 01:01.99
153006 KAMOYZIAQY ANNA \ 2002 MAOK 01:02.18
157353 ZYAAIOY MAPIA 2003 NOKABAA 01:02.61
159440 HMEPIAQY OEOAQP 2IA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:02.81
147272 KAPAKQTTA AHMH 2002 MAOK 01:03.04
158414 I'TAKH AIKATEPI 2001 KAO OGEPMAI 01:03.25
159342 KYMNPIANIAO YAA 2003 MAKEAONIK 01:03.38
160366 MAMAZOIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:03.45
145428 AMNOZTO 2001 HPAKAHZ 01:03.58
161117 NAZKAPO AIKATEPINH 2003 AA AZTEPIA 01:03.65
160991 MEQPro 2005 NEAMNOAH 01:04.15
158569 MANAQMATA EAENH 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:04.66
155908 PAYTOIOYAQY ZOO®IA 2002 HPAKAHZ 01:04.68
154762 KAMEAAQY EAENH 2002 MAOK 01:04.91
143766 MAATOIAOY AAEZANAPA 2001 AE XAIAAP 01:04.94
162419 TKIOYZENA METPOMOYAQY EAENH 2005 APHZ 01:05.12
160382 KYPOY AYAIA 2003 APHZ 01:05.18
154018 BOI'TANTZOIAQY NAPAZKEYH 2003 MAOK 01:05.26
167171 NMOAYZOYAH OATA 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:05.61
159800 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZTEDANIA 2004 MAOK 01:05.65
147226 ZOPMIAQY EAIZABET 2001 MAOK 01:05.97
162779 TPIANTH MAPIA 2005 XANO 01:05.99
159409 MANAAAQY EAEYOEPIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:06.00

26/5/2018 Anoy.

1

O

27/5/2018 Npwi

1
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162118 HAKOY ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:06.09
162111 SMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA 2003 APHZ 01:06.11
158958 KQNZTANTINIAOY IQANNA 2005 KOAPAM 01:06.76
164875 MNAZIMAAA >QTHPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 01:06.80
160301 XAAAIAOMNOYAQY MEAINA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:07.15
159414 AZNANIAQOY IQANNA 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:07.37
161491 AOYPH HAEKTPA 2003 AA AZTEPIA 01:07.38
162362 BEAOYZOY IQANNA 2005 MNAOK 01:07.47
162549 TPIKIQNH FEQPIIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 01:07.84
158611 ZHKOIOYAOQY EYITENIA 2003 XANO 01:07.93
165814 >APANTIAOQOY M'EQPIIA 2003 MNAOK 01:08.40
162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:08.66
160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:08.69
155462 NKOBTZIA BAZIAIKH 2003 AEA.MTOA.
147577 MHTOY AAE=ZANAPA 2001 MAKEAONIK
154948 KIOZKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 MAKEAONIK
100m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (50)
NMPOKPIMATIKOI
AM OvopAaTEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio
132132 NAMAAOIMNOYAOX XPHZTOZ 1997 NAOK
127862 MYAQNAZ ®QTIOX 1996 APHX
154259 KAIKHZ MAPIOZ 2002 AENOTIEP
147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHX 2001 NAOK
124581 TZHMAAAZ ZENO®QN 1995 MAOK
147145 MOYT=Z0Xx AHMHTPIOX 2001 APHX
147281 BAANOYMAZ ZTEDOANOZ 2001 NAOK
129139 ZTOr10Z OQTIOZ 1997 NOXAAK
155258 KAAAITZOMNOYAOZ XPHZTOZ 2003 AEA.MTOA.
158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOZ
155386 >OO®IANIAHZ IQANNHZ
143165 KAPAAHMHTPHX NIKOAAOX
155428 >KOPAOINOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOX
156037 KAAOYZHXZ IQANNHX
156035 ®AINEKOZ AHMHTPIOX
154939 N'AAHZ KQNZTANTINOX
158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOX
154153 KAANAITZHZ >TEPI10=
155456 MAMAAOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
168357 ®AQPOX BAZIAEIOX 04 MAKEAONIK
155379 BAKOYOTZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2002 APHZ
157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOX 2003 APHX
155408 KANAMIMAAIKAZ KQNZTANT. z 2002 APHZ
155461 KAPAOI'AOY KAEANGHX @ 2003 KOAPAM
147038 MAMAAOMNOYAOZ AHMO 2001 NOKABAA
160488 KQNZTANTINOY NEQP 2004 HPAKAHZ
157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZ=I 2003 HPAKAHZ
159886 IQANNIAHZ AAZAP 2003 000 .
164861 2001 KAO ©OEPMAI 00:59.12
158317 2004 KOAPAM 00:59.23
157561 2003 AA AZTEPIA 00:59.23
147278 2002 APHZ 00:59.93
135818 1999 HPAKAHZX 01:00.23
159082 2004 OA.IQAN. 01:00.87
157416 KEAEMNOYPHZ MIXAHA 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:01.05
158424 MIXAHAIAHZ BAZIAEIOX 2005 KOAPAM 01:01.77
158506 T>XANAKTZIAHZ AITEAOZ 2004 MHrAZ.HMA®© 01:02.50
163934 KPXTITZ MIXAINO 2004 NAOK 01:02.60
155134 KAMIEPHZ IQANNHZ 2003 NEAMNOAH 01:03.09
158505 NMAXIAH> XAPAANAMIOX 2005 MHrAz.HMAG® 01:03.32
164527 KAPAMANQAHZ EMMANOYHA 2002 AA AZTEPIA 01:04.17
162098 AGENTOYAIAHX MAPIOX 2005 KOAPAM 01:06.86
155554 MATMAAOINOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK
50m MNMPOZOIO - T'YNAIKQN (50) 27/5/2018 Npwi
NMPOKPIMATIKOI 3

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
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156044 MPIMEPAKH EAENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA 00:34.16
133366 XATZHIMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHZ 00:34.84
163250 ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:36.35
132319 ZEBAZTIAAQY APIZTH 1997 00O 00:36.51
158276 AIAMANTOIMNOYAQY KYPIAKH 2004 NHP.BEPOIA 00:36.58
160496 MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:36.62
160395 MAMNAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH 2004 APHZ 00:36.86
159437 TMETPOIMOYAQOY EYTENIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:37.03
147187 MAYPOMATIAOQOY AEZIMOINA 2001 APHZ 00:37.10
157339 MIMPOYZA BIBIANNA 2003 MHrAZ.HMA© 00:37.18
158445 KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH 2003 MAKEAONIK 00:37.38
158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZ 00:38.03
155360 TZITZIKA ©OQTEINH-IQANNA 2002 K.z.2.2005 00:38.07
159414 AZNAANIAOY IQANNA 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:38.08
162106 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH 2005 MAOK 00:38.16
159184 TMAMAAOIOYAOY ANAZTAZIA 2002 NEAMNOAH 00:38.17
161323 AIIIAQY OEOAQPA 2004 APHZ 00:38.20
158705 ZEMEPTZIAQY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEAN 2004 KAO OEPMAI 00 38.&
157909 IQZH® AHMHTPA 2001 00O 138
157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA 2003 APHZ
159147 META=A AAEZANAPA 2004 XANO
157024 BAZIAEIAAQY NMOAY=ENH 2005 OK NAOYZA
135409 MNMANTAZH KQNZTANTINA 1998 00O
172478 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH
161864 NIKOAAIAOQOY ZTE®ANIA 2004 AMNOAKAA
161898 TZAKAAQY AIKATEPINH 2004 MAOK @ 00:39.87
160377 ZTOIMENOY EIPHNH 2002 APHZ 00:40.04
159703 XATZETOIAOY APIAANH 2004 ATMOAKAA 00:40.12
155412 KAPAAKQOY AIKATEPINH 2002 K.z.z.20 00:40.20
155490 MHAIKOY NIKOAETA 2003 00:40.26
162887 EAEYOEPIAAQY BEPA OEOMIZTH 2005 00:40.55
162208 AMOZTOAOY IQANNA 00:40.59
168591 MAPAZKEYOINOYAOY EAENH KQNZT# 00:40.84
162281 MIXAHAOQOYAH XPIZTINA 00:40.90
162186 AMOZTOAQY ZTYAIANH 00:41.00
158735 ©OEMEAIAQY MAPIA 00:42.05
162118 HAKOY ANNA 00:42.32
50m NMPOZOIO0 - ANAPQN 27/5/2018 MNpwi
MPOKPIMATIKOI

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO f/\ E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNG
135248 TITOMNOYAOS FABPIHA =/ 1998 NAOK 00:30.55
130540 MOYZAZ NIKOANAOZ 1998 MANZEP 00:30.78
156065 ABPAMIAHZ XPHZTOZ @ 2002 AEA.MTOA. 00:31.22
147458 KOYMOYNAOYPOZ MAPI \ 2002 APHZ 00:31.77
135404 NOYTZIAZ OEOAQPO 1998 APHX 00:31.77
107833 ANAINQZTOY NIKO 1990 HPAKAHZ 00:31.81
120964 MAMNAAOMOYAOZ TINOZ 1994 NEATMOAH 00:31.84
157168 KAKAMOYKAZ A 2003 AA AZTEPIA 00:32.16
139143 MIXEAHZ M'EQRIIO 1999 NMAOK 00:32.25
136812 AITEAONO AHA 1999 APHZ 00:32.40
147080 MKAATZI HA 2001 MAKEAONIK 00:32.44
74349 TMAMAAQOT 2 XPHZTOZ 1982 MAOK 00:32.80
158484 KAIMA > EYAITEANOZ 2004 APHZ 00:33.04
147313 KONTOZ MAPKOZ 2001 OBAK 00:33.30
154121 ®QTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 MAOK 00:33.78
155444 KAPAAE=HZ IQANNHZ-AOANAZIOZ 2002 QPIQNZEP 00:34.01
128282 MOYAIOZ ANTQNHZ 1996 MAOK 00:34.16
155134 KAMIMEPHZ IQANNHZ 2003 NEAMNOAH 00:34.71
159519 INANOYTZHZ EYZTPATIOZ 2003 000 00:34.96
164527 KAPAMANQAHZ EMMANOYHA 2002 AA AZTEPIA 00:35.03
157669 MMAMIMAAHZ N'EQPIIO 2002 MANZEP 00:35.07
135331 MANIATHZ ZYMEQN 1998 MAOK 00:35.17
158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2003 A.T.Z.M.KA 00:35.21
156012 XATZETOIAOY ArHZINAOZ 2002 AMOAKAA 00:35.35
166221 BAPZAKOZ OQMAZ 2005 AMNOAKAA 00:35.54
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157311 XATZHKQNZTANTINOY ANAPEAZ 2003 MANZEP 00:35.70
163328 MEAKOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:35.87
124373 BAAXOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ 1995 NN\AYKOZ

100m YNTIO - T'YNAIKQN (50) 27/5/2018 MNpwi

MPOKPIMATIKOI

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNG

131913 ©0QAH A®POAITH 1997 APHX 01:05.98
147140 ZIMNMOMOYAQY AMAAIA 2001 APHZ 01:06.73
139446 PAYTOIOYAQY QIAIQ 1999 HPAKAHZ 01:07.39
155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA 2002 MANZEP 01:07.80
157272 AYPOMNOYAQOY EAENH 2003 NOKABAA 01:08.44
160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PAGAENA 2004 000 01:08.56
162427 MANATIQTIAQOY IQANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:08.82
155102 TZOKAKTZIAQOY KYPIAKH 2004 KOAPAM 01:09.13
157419 KAPAIZKQOY ANNA 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:09.14
155462 TKOBTZIA BAZIAIKH 2003 AEA.MTOA. 01:09.59
158792 AIITA AIKATEPINH 2004 K.z.2.2005 01:10.88
155049 XATZHKQNZTANTINOY ZO®IA 2002 AE XAIAAP Ol:ll.}&
158414 I'TAKH AIKATEPINH 2001 KAO GEPMAIL :
155069 AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH 2002 00O
158940 ZIMHTANQOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
154622 MHTTOY AIKATEPINH 2001 APHZ
159188 TAXMATZIAQOY ®QTEINH 2004 NEAMNOAH
162070 MMNAPMIMAPOYZH HAIA T'EQPIIA 2005 OK NAOYZA
157171 MAPIOIAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ :13.67
160301 XANAIAOIMOYAOY MEAINA 2004 AA AZTEPIA @ 01:13.73
147277 ZTEDGANIAOY ZTAMATIA 2002 APHZ 01:14.16
158435 OAZITH MAPIA 2003 KAO OGEPMAI 01:14.19
159068 TZANIAQY EYAITEAIA 01:14.61
159800 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZTEDANIA 01:14.80
153970 TKOYNTA AAIKH 01:15.06
160393 NTANNOYAAKH MEQPI'IA 01:15.11
154948 KIOZKEPIAQOY KQNZTANTINA 01:15.11
162342 MNMOAYXPONAKH ©OEONIA 01:15.47
162943 XAZA EAIAN 01:15.72
158802 PEKAQY MAPOA 01:15.78
158726 KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH 01:15.93
158478 TKOYMITANITZA >ZABBINA 01:16.38
164875 MA=ZIMAAA ZQTHPIA 04 NEAMNOAH 01:16.98
157391 AAAOY BAZIAIKH 2003 NEAMNOAH 01:17.64
168586 KAPAZABBIAQOY ®QTEINH @ 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:17.85
162549 TPIKIQNH MrEQPIIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 01:18.01
162779 TPIANTH MAPIA @ 2005 XANO 01:19.13
158312 INANTZH BAZIAIKH \ 2005 NOKABAA 01:23.86
136250 ®IOPETZH EAENH % 1998 MAOK

100m YNTIO - QN (50) 27/5/2018 Npwi

MPOKPIMATI

AM OVOUATEN®VULR. E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG

132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZINEIOZ 1997 APHX 00:57.41
123626 1996 N'N\AYKOZ 00:58.76
155233 2002 AEA.MTOA. 00:59.59
147120 2001 APHZ 01:01.00
155237 2N 2003 AEA.MTOA. 01:01.06
155386 ZO®IANIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 MAOK 01:01.07
157338 ANTQNIAAHZ OEOAQPOX 2003 MHrAZ.HMA®© 01:01.53
158275 OYKATAZ N'EQPIIOz 2004 Ozon 01:01.56
147281 BANOYMAZ ZTEDANOZ 2001 MAOK 01:01.66
139937 TZIBANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1999 APHZ 01:01.84
147284 MNMANAIOAOIOZ EYZTPATIOZ-XPHZTC 2002 AA AZTEPIA 01:02.55
147902 TOYNAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ 01:02.97
157418 MMNAPMIMAPOYZHZ NEQPIIOz 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:03.39
139770 BAPBAPOYZHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 APHZ 01:03.70
155408 KAANAMIMAAIKAZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 APHZ 01:03.76
160939 KAPKAAIANIAHZ BYPQN 2005 OBGAK 01:05.52
136920 KAAAITZHZ AHMHTPIOX 1998 OAYZ.0EZ. 01:06.62
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159142 MAPOAOZ XPHZTOZX
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ
157299 KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ
164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ STE®ANO
168357 ®OAQPOZ BAZIAEIOZ
158858 >KOYPAETOZ EYOYMIOZ
158506 TZANAKTZIAHZ AITEAOZ
160493 >ABBAIMETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ
159509 MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ
128041 AIBAAIQTHZ EYAITEAOZ
135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHX

200m NETAAOYAA - TYNAIKQN (50)

NMPOKPIMATIKOI

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO

2003 NAOK

2003 APHZ

2003 NAOK

2001 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 MAKEAONIK
2003 A.T.Z.M.KA
2004 NMHrAz.HMA®©
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 NO MAKEA
1996 NAYKOZ
1998 MAOK

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

06.79
07.44
07.96
08.03
08.26
08.56
08.70
09.98
11.76

E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG

147193 XPYZANOAKOIMOYAOQY M'EQPIIA
155030 TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA

139683 TZIQPA AHMHTPA

160483 AEPMENTZOIAQY M'EQPIIA

2001 KAO ©EPMAIL
2002 MAKEAONIK
1999 MAKEAONIK
2003 HPAKAHZ

02:
02:
02:

29.91
:31.1&

21.58
27.49

27/5/2018 Npwi

143637 KANAITZH-MANI®OPENTI MAPIA-EAEI 2000 OBGAK
155099 BAZIAEIAAQY EYOPOZYNH 2003 KOAPAM
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MAOK
135683 MPAZ>A MAPIA 1998 00O
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGA 2002 APHZ
164237 KAZTEPAOIMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 2003 MAOK
159601 PHI'INOY AOHNA 2004 MAOK Q
145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH 2002 APHZ @ 02:39.65
163664 MEKAH PAG®AHAIA ZTEDANIA 2003 AA AZTEPIA 02:41.14
156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 APHZ 02:41.50
159413 NAZKAPIAOY EAENH 2002 AA AZTE 02:43.00
161491 AOYPH HAEKTPA 2003 AA AZTERI 02:43.99
156048 BAZIAEIAAQY KQNZTANTINA 2002 AA A

200m NETAAOYAA - ANAPQN (50) 27/5/2018 Npwi

MPOKPIMATIKOI 8

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.I'é\\&eio SUHHETOXNG

158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 20 \ﬁ 02:08.65
155910 KANAPOIOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ AZTEPIA 02:11.78
143535 MPAZ>AZ XPHZTOX e]0JC) 02:12.32
147457 KANOYAHZ TEQPIIOZ 0 KOAPAM 02:12.50
160378 ZTAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM 02 APHZ 02:12.52
147474 MNAKAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 KOAPAM 02:13.05
157878 AMOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOX @ 2002 KAO GEPMAI 02:13.85
157167 ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:14.89
148003 KAANAITZHZ ZMYPIAQN 2001 AE XAIAAP 02:18.47
161741 2004 TANZEP 02:18.76
155380 1998 APHX 02:18.87
158411 2004 KAO OGEPMAI 02:22.04
160848 2005 MNAOK 02:23.73
143559 2001 MAOK 02:24.06
159520 2003 000 02:27.58
164166 2003 AA AZTEPIA 02:31.03
162272 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:43.43
158507 2005 MHrAZ.HMA© 02:54.68
157418 2003 HPAKAHZ

200m NMPOZOIO0 - T'YNAIKQN (50) 27/5/2018 Npwi

MPOKPIMATIKOI 9

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNG

156044 MPIMEPAKH EAENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA 02:39.44
163250 ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2005 HPAKAHZ 02:45.65
133366 XATZHMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHX 02:45.75
147464 KQNZTANTINIAOY OQTEINH 2002 KOAPAM 02:45.86
147187 MAYPOMATIAOQOY AEZIMOINA 2001 APHZ 02:47.83
154018 BOI'TANTZOIAQY NAPAZKEYH 2003 MAOK 02:50.15
132319 ZEBAZTIAAQY APIZTH 1997 00O 02:51.85
157024 BAZIAEIAAOQY NMOAY=ENH 2005 OK NAOYZA 02:52.05
145428 AMOZTOAQY NEQPIIA 2001 HPAKAHZ 02:53.55
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162106 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH 2005 MAOK 02:53.57
158276 AIAMANTOINOYAQY KYPIAKH 2004 NHP.BEPOIA 02:53.93
160496 MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA 2004 HPAKAHZ 02:55.01
162636 TOYZIOY EAENH 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:55.17
157909 IQZH® AHMHTPA 2001 000 02:55.36
160382 KYPOY AYAIA 2003 APHZ 02:59.21
155360 TZITZIKA ©OQTEINH-IQANNA 2002 K.z.2.2005 02:59.27
158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZ 02:59.54
159413 NAZKAPIAOY EAENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA 02:59.90
162208 AMOZTOAOY IQANNA 2005 APHZ 03:01.14
158705 ZEMEPTZIAQY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEAN 2004 KAO GEPMAI 03:01.70
161323 AIITIAQY OEOAQPA 2004 APHZ 03:03.07
161778 ZAAONIKIAQY ZO®IA EAIZZABET 2003 KAO GEPMAIL 03:03.82
159184 TMAMAAOINOYAOY ANAZTAZIA 2002 NEAMNOAH
161898 TZAKAAQY AIKATEPINH 2004 MAOK
172478 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH
158735 ©OEMEAIAQY MAPIA 2004 MAOK
159703 XATZETOIAOY APIAANH 2004 ATMOAKAA
158940 ZIMHTANQOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
200m MPOZOIO0 - ANAPQN (50)
MPOKPIMATIKOI
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio
126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1995 XANO
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ 1995 APHZ
ALMADZHIEV IVAN 2001 SADANSKI
147458 KOYMOYNAQOYPOZ MAPIOZ 2002 APHZ
130540 MOYZAZ NIKOANAOZ 1998 MANZEP
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK
139143 MIXEAHZ T'EQPIIOZz
155899 TMAMATEQPIIOY NrEQPrioz
155305 ®YKATAZ MIXAHA
136812 AITTEAOMNOYAOZ MIXAHA
124581 TZHMAAAZ ZENOOQN
74349 TAMAAOMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ
157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ
147313 KONTOZ MAPKOZ
155258 KAAAITZOMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ
156275 PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ 03 HPAKAHZ
162279 KYMNPIANIAHZ OEOAQPOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ 2003 APHZ
158317 KIOPZABBAZ MIATIAAHZ 2004 KOAPAM
163328 MEAKOYAHZ EYAITEAOX @ 2005 AA AZTEPIA
164527 KAPAMANQAHZ EMMAN 2002 AA AZTEPIA
160622 TOMXANAAHZ MIXAH 2005 KOAPAM
158495 KONIAPHZ OAYZZE 2004 A.T.Z.M.KA
159519 INAMNOYTZHZ EYZT 2003 000
166221 BAPZAKOZ O 2005 AMNOAKAA
107833 ANAINQZTOY,NIK (0)2 1990 HPAKAHX
50m NE AA - T'YNAIKQN (50) 27/5/2018 MNpwi
MPOKP. KOI 11
AM Ovopare o E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
143865 APNAKMFA 2000 MAOK 00:27.94
KAPAMANQY XPYZOYAA 1998 NO AMMOXQZ 00:29.03
160483 AEPMENTZOIAOY NEQPIIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:29.12
136250 ®IOPETZH EAENH 1998 MAOK 00:29.42
145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH 2002 APHZ 00:29.65
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGA 2002 APHZ 00:30.00
154955 ANTQNIAAQY ®ANH-ZTYAIANH 2001 MHrAZ.HMA®© 00:30.17
155377 TTANNAKQOYPOY ZTYAIANH 2002 AA AZTEPIA 00:30.17
139683 TZIQPA AHMHTPA 1999 MAKEAONIK 00:30.41
159437 TMETPOMOYAQOY EYTENIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:30.42
155908 PAYTOIOYAQY ZOO®IA 2002 HPAKAHZ 00:30.52
162194 KOTANIAQOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:30.59
153970 TKOYNTA AAIKH 2001 APHZ 00:30.60
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159440
163327
147617
161491
160402
131931
158726
162427
157353
143637
162428
155099
154111
156040
158802
162362
135683
159473
156787
155102
159409
162111
135409
147226
143167
143766
160366
143253
160991
157041
159439
165814
157066
157391
163664
162368
158611
163275
168586
161864
167171
157339

HMEPIAOY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA
KAPATPOYTIKOY AIKATEPINH
KAMEAAQOY AITEAIKH

NOYPH HAEKTPA

KAPIA MAPIA-PA®AEANA
MMAAAKTZH POAANOH-XPIZTINA
KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH
MANAFTQTIAOY IQANNA
ZYNAIOY MAPIA
KANAITZH-MANI®PENTI MAPIA-EAEI
FANNAKH EAENH ANNA
BAZIAEIAAOY EY®POZYNH
XATZHNIKOAAOY OEOCAQPA
ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ
PEKAOY MAPGA

BEAOYZOY IQANNA

MPAZ>A MAPIA

KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA
MHAIANIAOY NMOAYZENH
TZOKAKTZIAOY KYPIAKH
MANAAAOY EAEYOGEPIA
ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZTMOINA
MANTAZH KQNZTANTINA
ZOPMIAQY EAIZABET
MOYAIOY AIKATEPINH
MAATOIAQY AAEZANAPA
MAMAZOIAOY MAPIA
NAMMPOY KYPIAKH
FEQPIOYAH KAAAIPOH
XPIZTOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA
NAKKA AGHNA

ZAPANTIAQY FEQPIIA
2IMOMNOYAOQY ZTYAIANH
NAANQY BAZIAIKH

MEKAH PA®AHAIA ZTEDGANIA
MYAQNA ©OEOAQPA EIPHNH
ZHKOMOYAQY EYTENIA
KOYTEAH BHOAEEM
KAPAZABBIAOY ®QTEINH
NIKOAAIAQOY ZTE®ANIA
MOAYZOYAH OATA

MMPOYZA BIBIANNA

2004
2005
2001
2003
2004
1997
2004
2005
2003
2000
2005
2003
2002
2002
2004
2005
1998
2003
2002
2004
2004
2003
1998
2001
2000
2001
2004
2000
2005
2002
2004

05
2004
2005
2003
50m NETAAOYAA -, ANAPQN (50)

AA ASTEPIA 00
NAOK 00
MAOK 00
AA ASTEPIA 00
006 00
AKAKAPA 00
MAOK 00
AA ASTEPIA 00
NOKABAA 00
0BAK 00
AA ASTEPIA 00
KOAPAM 00
MAOK 00
APHE 00
MANZEP 00
NAOK 00
00 00
AMOAKAA 00
AA ASTEPIA
KOAPAM
AA ASTEPIA
APHE
006
NAOK ‘
MAOK Q :
AE XAIAAP @ 00:
AA ASTEPIA 00:
HPAKAHZ 00
NEAMOA 00
AﬂOAKKKZﬁD 00
APHZ 00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
AA ASTEPIA 00
AMOAKAA 00
HPAKAHZ 00
MHIAS.HMA®

27/5/2018 Npwi

MPOKPIMATIKOI

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO 4& E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG
AVRAMOV ATANAS \ 2001 MLADOST 91 00:24.98

128041 AIBAAIQTHZ EYAT 1996 NNAYKOZ 00:25.11
132305 TZOYMANHZ BA EI 1997 APHZ 00:26.34
143535 MPAZ>AZ XPHXTO 2001 OO 00:26.34
155233 %OAQPOZ 2002 AEA.TTTOA. 00:26.35
154259 2002 AENAOTEP 00:26.71
155237 2003 AEA.MITOA. 00:26.74
156037 2002 APHX 00:27.01
155910 KANAPOIOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA 00:27.21
127862 MYAQNAZ ®QTIOZ 1996 APHX 00:27.25
116255 TMIMINIAZ IQANNHZ 1994 ATAAN.OEZ 00:27.44
147145 MOYTZ0Z AHMHTPIOZ 2001 APHZ 00:27.54
148003 KAANAITZHZ ZMYPIAQN 2001 AE XAIAAP 00:27.59
131006 ZAAMANHZ XPHZTOZz 1997 NO MAKEA 00:27.64
133342 XPIZTOAOYAQY IAZQN 1997 XANO 00:27.65
147128 ZIONAZ TEQPIIOZ 2001 APHZ 00:27.66
155428 >KOPAOIMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 MNMAOK 00:27.83
161741 AMOZTOAOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 2004 MANZEP 00:27.84
157167 ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:27.84
129139 >TOrOZ ®QTIOX 1997 NOXAAK 00:28.04
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

O ONOGOUDMWNER

O e e e
O NGOGV A WNERDO

O OONOGOUMAWNER

NN FH B R R R R R
= O VWO NOGOUMLHAWNERDO

155213
128282
147457
156035
155554
143559
155409
162246
156916
159886
158424
155552
145852
160848
160939
158505
162098
164166
163934
156356

AM

ZTAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MOYAIOZ ANTQNHX
KAAOYAHZ MEQPIIO=
OAINEKOZ AHMHTPIOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
KEANIKOAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KAANAMIAAIKAZ BAZINEIOZ
MMANTHZ IQANNHZ
MOYTZOZ IQANNHZ
IQANNIAHZ AAZAPOZ
MIXAHAIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ METPOZ
MMNOrkKOTZ XPHZTOZ
2IZKOZ AMNOZTOAOZ
KAPKAAIANIAHZ BYPQN
MAZIAHZ XAPAANAMITOZ
AGENTOYAIAHZ MAPIOZ
ZHNTHPIAHZ MAYAOZ
KPZTITZ MIXAIANO
BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ

2002 APHZ

1996 MAOK

2003 KOAPAM
2002 APHZ

2002 MAKEAONIK
2001 NAOK

2002 NANZEP
2003 K.E.KOZANH
2004 AEA.MTOA.
2003 O®0O

2005 KOAPAM
2002 NAOK

2002 MHrAz.HMA®©
2005 NAOK

2005 OBAK

2005 MHrAZ.HMA®©
2005 KOAPAM
2003 AA AXTEPIA
2004 NAOK

2003 NAOK

400m EAEYOEPO - FTYNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

OVOUATEN®OVUHO

E.l. Zwpareio

157452
158413
153006
156048
137430
162268
147952
159342
158261
158958
156043
158961
163664
161778
162368
158312
161117

KAPAMANOY XPYZOYAA
KEXAT'TA EAENH

HAIAAOY AGANAZIA
KAMOYZIAOY ANNA
BAZIAEIAAOY KQNZTANTINA
ZKYAONAZIOY EYTYXIA
MAMAAOMOYAQY IQANNA
PIZKOY ZTYAIANH
KYMPIANIAOY ZTAYPOYAA
AEPBENTAH KYPIAKH
KQNZTANTINIAOY IQANNA
MMNOYTZH ANOOYAA
MMOrKOTZ EAENH-MIXAEAA
MEKAH PA®AHAIA ZTEDGANIA

ZANAONIKIAQOY ZO®IA EAIZZABET

MYAQNA ©OEOAQPA EIPHNH
IMANTZH BAZIAIKH
NAZKAPOIAOY AIKATEPINH

1998 NO AMMOXQZ
2003 APHZ

2003 KAO ©EPMAI
2002 NAOK

2002 AA AXTEPIA
1998 APHZ

2004 MAKEAC@

2001 HPAKA

KAO ©EPMAI
05 NAOK

2005 NOKABAA

2003 AA AXTEPIA

400m EAEYOEPO - A@QN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

NN

0¥:32.00
Z 04:34.05

04:38.67
04:41.89
04:42.11
04:43.80
04:48.18
04:50.88
04:52.73
04:53.19
04:54.77
04:55.06
05:02.87
05:10.93
05:14.89
05:19.91
05:29.49

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
147476 ZOYMMOYAOIAOY AH@ 2002 NOKABAA 04:04.53
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZTIYPI 2002 KAO ©OEPMAI 04:10.66
143160 KAITATZHS AHMH b3 2001 MAKEAONIK 04:12.58
154153 KAAAITZHZ ZT (0)3 2003 OA.METPOYN 04:17.38
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ ROS-ANTQNIOS 2002 KAO OEPMAI 04:18.71
135818 BAPZAMHZ 1999 HPAKAHZ 04:19.16
147038 MAMAAO 0¥/AHMOZ 2001 NOKABAA 04:22.95
154939 N'AAHZ K 2002 AA ASTEPIA 04:23.53
157453 NAAAZ 2003 APH= 04:24.01
143165 KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOX 2001 MNMAOK 04:25.85
158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOS 2004 MAOK 04:26.02
158815 T>ZAKTZIPAXZ OPEZTHX 2004 MNMAOK 04:30.87
157561 KPEMMYAAS AOANAZIOZ 2003 AA ASTEPIA 04:31.62
156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ 2002 AA ASTEPIA 04:31.80
147120 FTKOYMMANITZAS GEOAQPOZ 2001 APHE 04:33.49
157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ 2003 HPAKAHZ 04:33.83
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMIOS 2003 APH= 04:34.39
158706 ZIMOI'TANNHZ ZQTHPIOZ 2004 KAO ©OEPMAI 04:34.68
157416 KEAEMOYPHZ MIXAHA 2003 HPAKAHZ 04:36.49
162272 TZINBEOI'AOY ZYMEQN 2004 MAKEAONIK 04:53.58

157338

ANTQNIAAHZ OEOAQPOZ

2003 NMHrAz.HMA®©

27/5/2018 Anoy.
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